KIDS CAMP
SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, JULY 12

4:30 pm Check-In

5:30 pm Church-Wide Dinner - Conference Center

6:30 pm Worship and Bible Study: Family Night — Conference Center
7:30 pm Small Groups - Conference Center (classrooms)

8:15 pm Goodnight Game, Snack

9:30 pm In Rooms

10 pm Lights Out

THURSDAY, JULY 13
7:30 am Wake Up

8 am Quiet Time
8:30 am Breakfast
9 am Good Morning Game

9:30 am Worship and Bible Study
10:30 am Small Groups

11:15 am Recreation

12:15 pm Lunch

1 pm Free time

1:30 Swim

3 pm Snack

3:15 pm Bible Study Activity
4 pm Craft

5pm Break

5:30 pm Dinner

6:30 pm Worship and Bible Study
7:30 pm Small Groups

8:15 pm Goodnight Game, Snack
9:30 pm In Rooms

10 pm Lights Out



FRIDAY, JULY 14

7:30 am
8 am
8:30 am
9 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:15 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm
1:45 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
4:30 pm
5pm

7 pm

Wake Up

Quiet Time

Breakfast

Good Morning Game
Worship and Bible Study
Small Groups

Craft

Lunch

SUIT UP!

MEGA Challenge

Snack

Bible Study Activity
Clean Cabins / Load
Family Dinner / Swim Night
Dismiss





